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                1. Prijevoznik                                                                                                                                    
VOZNI RED ZA MEĐUŽUPANIJSKU AUTOBUSNU LINIJU

                          VRBOVEC                                                  DUBEC OKRETIŠTE
                         Mjesto polaska
                                                           Mjesto dolaska

	Vrijeme u

polasku
	Vrijeme u

polasku
	Stajališta
	Vrijeme u

povratku
	Vrijeme u

povratku

	01
	02
	
	03
	04

	Prometuje

1234567
	Prometuje

1234567
	
	Prometuje

1234567
	Prometuje

1234567

	05:35
	16:35
	VRBOVEC
	9:00
	21:00

	05:42
	16:42
	ĐURIŠTE
	8:54
	20:54

	05:44
	16:44
	LUKA
	8:52
	20:52

	05:46
	16:46
	PIRAKOVEC
	8:50
	20:50

	05:48
	16:48
	PESKOVEC
	8:48
	20:48

	05:51
	16:51
	LONJICA
	8:45
	20:45

	05:53
	16:53
	GRAČEC
	8:43
	20:43

	05:57
	16:57
	BOŽJAKOVINA
	8:39
	20:39

	06:03
	17:03
	DUGO SELO 
	8:32
	20:32

	06:11
	17:11
	SESVETSKI KRALJEVAC
	8:24
	20:24

	06:15
	17:15
	SESVETE
	8:20
	20:20

	06:20
	17:20
	DUBEC OKRETIŠTE
	8:15
	20:15


